

BREADED CHICKEN THIGH MEAT

Juicy chicken in a crispy batter.



Article number	000.241
Single package	<u>EAN :</u> 5904978715223 <u>Package weight</u> 1000g <u>Average weight of a piece :</u> approx. 125 g <u>Pieces per package:</u> approx. 8
Carton	<u>EAN:</u> 5904978715230 <u>Carton weight:</u> 7 kg <u>Number of pieces in the box:</u> 7x1000g <u>Carton dimmensions:</u> 320x280x235 mm
Pallet	<u>Pallet type:</u> EURO <u>Pallet size:</u> 800 x 1200 mm <u>Pallet height:</u> 1865 mm 56 - Cartons /Pallet 8 - Cartons / Layer 7 – Layers / Pallet
Cooking instruction	<u>Fryer:</u> 6 minutes / 175°C <u>Oven:</u> 30 minutes / 200°C

NR PKWiU: 10.13.15.0
 CN Code: 1602 32 19

INGREDIENTS

Chicken thigh (70%), **wheat** flour, starches (rice, tapioca, **wheat**), rapeseed oil, modified starches, salt, **wheat** gluten, raising agents (disphosphates, sodium carbonates), spices (cayenne pepper, red pepper, pepper black), dried ground onion, corn flour, yeast extract, glucose, color (paprika extract), aromas, dried oregano, dried garlic, dried **celery**, dried ground ginger, spice extracts (chilli, garlic).

ALLERGENS

Cereals (**wheat**) containing **gluten**, **celery**

DECLARATION

During production process:
 - GMO products are not used
 - Ionizing radiation is not applied

STORAGE CONDITIONS

- Temperature **-18°C**
- Deep-frozen product. After defrosting, do not refreeze.
- Shelf life – **12 months**

NUTRITIONAL VALUE	100G
Energy:	944 kJ/ 226 kcal
Fat:	13 g
of which Saturates	2,8 g
Carbohydrates:	10 g
of which Sugars:	1,0 g
Protein:	17 g
Salt:	1,2 g

VETERINARY NUMBER: PL30210501WE